
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
29 
1 

10 
50 
44 
99 
34 
13 
69 
14 
87 
55 
43 
17 
21 

117 
121 

Name 
Tyler O'Hara 
Kyle Wyman 
Travis Wyman 
Bobby Fong 
Taylor Knapp 
Jeremy McWilliams 
Michael Barnes 
Cory West 
Danny Eslick 
Frankie Garcia 
Patricia Fernandez 
Eric Stahl 
James Rispoli 
Bryan Shields 
Zack Nation 
Michael Vital 
Hawk Mazzotta 

Make 
IND 
H-D 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 
IND 
IND 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
IND 

Best Tm 
1:35.436 
1:35.726 
1:35.754 
1:36.199 
1:37.316 
1:37.886 
1:38.864 
1:38.918 
1:42.323 
1:42.855 
1:45.941 
1:54.300 

In Lap 
5 
6 
3 
3 
3 
7 
3 
4 
3 
2 
5 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.290 
0.318 
0.763 
1.880 
2.450 
3.428 
3.482 
6.887 
7.419 

10.505 
18.864 

Sponsor 
Mission Foods/S&S Cycle/Indian Challenger Team 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 
Roland Sands Design  
Vance & Hines Racing 
Mission Foods/S&S Cycle/Indian Challenger Team 
Daytona Harley-Davidson/Hoban Brothers Racing 
Saddlemen/Lloyd'z Garage 
Nowaskey Extreme Performance 
Mad Monkey Motorsports 
Saddlemen/Lloyd'z Garage 
Jiffy Tune Racing 
Vance & Hines Racing 
Bagger Mayhem Racing  
Zack Nation Racing Revolution Performance 
My Garage Ventura/Boss Audio 
Indian Motorcycle Charlotte/Lloyd's Garage 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/30/2022 12:34:19 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd 

King of the Baggers 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:17:00 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/30/2022 12:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


